3232
GE1A Series Electronic Timers
Two different time ranges to cover a wide time
range
•	Large clear knob for easy time range setting
•	ON Delay function
•	Highly precise time control
•	Instant monitoring of operation status by LED indicators.

1H 0.1 hour to 1 hour
10H 1 hour to 10 hours
30H
1S 0.3 sec. to 3 sec.
10S 3 sec. to 30 sec.
1M 0.3 min. to 3 min.
10M 3 min. to 30 min.
1H 0.3 hour to 3 hour
10H 3 hour to 30 hours
Time Range Rated Voltage
Part No.
Contact
Delayed SPDT + Instantaneous SPDT Delayed DPDT
10H
(0.1 sec. to 10 hours)
220 to 240V AC GE1A-B10HA220 GE1A-C10HA220
200 to 220V AC GE1A-B10HA200 GE1A-C10HA200
110 to 120V AC GE1A-B10HA110 GE1A-C10HA110
100 to 110V AC GE1A-B10HA100 GE1A-C10HA100
24V AC/DC GE1A-B10HAD24 GE1A-C10HAD24
30H
(0.3 sec. to 30 hours)
220 to 240V AC GE1A-B30HA220 GE1A-C30HA220
200 to 220V AC GE1A-B30HA200 GE1A-C30HA200
110 to 120V AC GE1A-B30HA110 GE1A-C30HA110
100 to 110V AC GE1A-B30HA100 GE1A-C30HA100
24V AC/DC GE1A-B30HAD24 GE1A-C30HAD24
Part No. Development
GE1A
Rated Voltage Code A220: 220 to 240V AC
A200: 200 to 220V AC